

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2023 Subdivision Paving Projects

Village of Mottville Overlay (2.03 Miles), Oak Street Overlay and Construction (0.86 Miles Overlay and 0.18 Miles Construction), 8th St. Overlay (0.18 Miles)

Bid opening March 10, 2023 @ 10:00 am

***Indicates Bid Awarded to**

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
MPM Michigan Paving Materials	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
2300 Glendenning Rd.	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
	5	Machine Grading	Sta	16.00	\$262.00	\$4,192.00
	6	Aggregate Base, Conditiong	Syd	2000.00	\$1.38	\$2,760.00
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	4000.00	\$87.28	\$349,120.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Fur	Sft	464.00	\$1.00	\$464.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	464.00	\$1.00	\$464.00
	10	Aggregate Base	Ton	250.00	\$31.70	\$7,925.00
	11	Shid, CL ii	Ton	500.00	\$56.70	\$28,350.00
	12	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	238.00	\$30.63	\$7,289.94
	13	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	Ea	4.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Total				\$431,144.94
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Lakeland Asphalt Corp.	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$22,371.00	\$22,371.00
548 Avenue A	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$3,510.00	\$3,510.00
Battle Creek, MI 49037	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$7,450.00	\$7,450.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	5	Machine Grading	Sta	16.00	\$398.00	\$6,368.00
	6	Aggregate Base, Conditiong	Syd	2000.00	\$1.25	\$2,500.00
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	4000.00	\$92.50	\$370,000.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Fur	Sft	464.00	\$5.00	\$2,320.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	464.00	\$1.00	\$464.00
	10	Aggregate Base	Ton	250.00	\$24.30	\$6,075.00
	11	Shid, CL ii	Ton	500.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00
	12	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	238.00	\$20.00	\$4,760.00
	13	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	Ea	4.00	\$710.50	\$2,842.00
		Total				\$451,160.00

* Indicates bid awarded to

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Niblock Excavating, Inc.	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$27,350.00	\$27,350.00
906 Maple St.	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Bristol, IN 46507	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	5	Machine Grading	Sta	16.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00
	6	Aggregate Base, Conditiong	Syd	2000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	4000.00	\$105.50	\$422,000.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Fur	Sft	464.00	\$9.50	\$4,408.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	464.00	\$2.00	\$928.00
	10	Aggregate Base	Ton	250.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00
	11	Shid, CL ii	Ton	500.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
	12	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	238.00	\$15.50	\$3,689.00
	13	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	Ea	4.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
		Total			\$750.00	\$519,075.00
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Rieth-Riley	1	Mobilization, Max 10%	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
911 Hatfield Ave.	2	Project Clean up	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49001	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	5	Machine Grading	Sta	16.00	\$175.12	\$2,801.92
	6	Aggregate Base, Conditiong	Syd	2000.00	\$2.43	\$4,860.00
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	4000.00	\$75.15	\$300,600.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Fur	Sft	464.00	\$2.00	\$928.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	464.00	\$2.00	\$928.00
	10	Aggregate Base	Ton	250.00	\$29.79	\$7,447.50
	11	Shid, CL ii	Ton	500.00	\$65.04	\$32,520.00
	12	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	238.00	\$27.07	\$6,442.66
	13	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	Ea	4.00	\$838.40	\$3,353.60
		Total				\$397,881.68

* Indicates bid awarded to